City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection-

Date and Time of Hearing: March
At: 9:30a.m., 1660 Mission Street, Room 2001, San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer:

18, 2014

Ronald Tom

HIS / CES Representative: John Hinchion

Address Inspector
Code Enforcement Cases
3939 24TH ST Mather

4162 26TH ST Mather
2214 43RD AV Li

303 ANDERSON ST Gutierrez
127 BRIGHTON AV Li

866 CAPP ST Theriault
1321 DE HARO ST Gunnell
437 DUNCAN ST Gunnell
1419 FULTON ST Li

1155 INGERSON AV Mather
42 LAKEVIEW AV Lei

56 LUCY ST Theriault
5976 MISSION ST Li

1491 OAKDALE AV Lei

1881 OAKDALE AV Lei

2152 SUTTER ST Li

255 TERESITA BL Lei

888 TURK ST Lei

37 WALNUT ST Gutierrez
Continued Cases

880 14TH ST Mather
937 CLAYTON ST Gutierrez
390 CORBETT AV Lei

Owner

ALLEN KIMBALL & JANE A

ALBERT V GIBEAU REVOC INTERV
SHIGEYOSH| RAEGAN & YASUO
PACZYNSKI ANDRZEJ R
SURVIVORS TRUST THE
GONZALEZ MARIA

DESMARAIS CHARLES JOSEPH
BROADWAY PROPERTIES LLC
BOSCHETTI GIAMPAOLO
CARRANZA SONIA R & JOSE B
TARLESSON LARNISE

PEREZ CARMEN

BACIOCCO DARIO A & KATHERIN
WU DONG WEI| & YUE ZHEN, NG C
LAURENT OSVEL

PEINADO RENE E

FELIX BARBARA D
ARCHDIOCESEOF SF & SCHLJP
MORAND! TRUST

DUNDAS EDD
CURTIS LEE
KASELITZ MELISSA A

Complaint

Edwin M. Lee, Mayor

Tom C. Hui, S.E., C.B.O., Director

Owner/
Rep

200563829
201242381

200452784
201298434
200671032
201261444
201330461

201324611
200662707
201322164
201289813
201250361
200010654
201204982
201279833
200558228
201156488
201204301
201190909

200448788
201209481
201340911

Decision

Total Cases: 19




Edwin M. Lee, Mayor
Tom C. Hui, 8.E., C.B.0Q., Director

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

301 GRAFTON AV ~ Gutierrez TANG MAY KING 200702146

16 HOWTH ST Mather LEl YINGXUE 201226982

Total Cases: 5




